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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES ASA

County Championships and Age Group Competitions  (06-Jan-24 to 11 Feb-24

Results - Gala 14 Saturday 10th February 2024 at Aquavale, Aylesbury
 
#40  Open/Male 10-11 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMKS 11Benson, Toby1 3:02.62

44.00 46.46 39.7652.40

NPGS 11Christopher, Austin2 3:06.34

41.33 45.03 40.7859.20

TAMS 11Lewis, Stanley3 3:14.91

47.00 47.51 42.2258.18

OXFS 11Leveson, Elias4 3:17.58

47.02 48.10 46.9955.47

BCCS 11Sprogis, Ralfs5 3:18.64

45.71 49.70 40.931:02.30

BCCS 11Joiner, Charlie6 3:18.73

45.70 50.38 44.6458.01

OXFS 11Feshchak, Louis7 3:26.06

49.13 49.94 44.651:02.34

WWWS 11Linsey, Jake8 3:28.11

47.92 54.63 45.441:00.12

OXFS 10Liang, Kailuo9 3:35.44

45.22 1:00.20 50.7359.29

DABS 11Lancaster, Timothy10 3:46.54

1:01.75 52.62 50.171:02.00

WITS 11Gorman, Tobias--- DQ

TAMS 11Harris, Leo--- DQ

WITS 11Thiele, Toby--- DQ

 
#40  Open/Male 12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABIS 12Bandini, Leone1 2:48.26

37.75 43.93 38.5148.07

BCCS 12Tindle, Jack2 2:49.19

37.21 44.10 38.3649.52

CMKS 12Blentesi, Cezar3 2:59.83

38.70 46.36 41.9552.82

TAMS 12Crosby, Edward4 3:03.07

39.14 49.33 39.3755.23

WWWS 12Tucker, Harold5 3:09.25

42.71 47.93 40.1558.46

OXFS 12To, Andrew Tsz Long6 3:13.69

45.52 47.04 44.3256.81

WWWS 12Lloyd, Oliver7 3:18.15

48.08 48.35 43.8757.85

WITS 12Gorman, Jacob8 3:20.71

48.09 49.73 43.4359.46

WITS 12Palmer, Joseph9 3:21.24

44.74 51.34 43.601:01.56

WWWS 12Wadley, Alfie10 3:24.82

47.92 52.97 40.641:03.29

CMKS 12Buck, Alexander11 3:29.52

47.79 50.50 48.201:03.03

 
#40  Open/Male 13 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WITS 13Amiri, Mason1 2:36.47

38.13 37.85 36.2544.24

OXFS 13Suliga, Jacob2 2:37.90

34.98 39.94 33.5749.41

ABIS 13Bagge, Satoshi3 2:44.06

36.78 43.44 35.1148.73

WWWS 13Ray, Matthew4 2:44.09

36.22 41.98 38.9846.91

KAGS 13Filatov, Alexander5 2:44.12

35.99 43.83 36.3048.00

WWWS 13Rees, Gwyn6 2:48.31

37.92 41.56 38.7050.13

ABIS 13Beasley, Owen*7 2:49.80

37.89 44.57 37.6649.68

BCCS 13Snelgrove, Oliver*7 2:49.80

38.23 46.09 37.0848.40

BORS 13Rendall, Oliver9 2:52.52

38.04 46.19 36.6451.65

MAXS 13Foster, Gabriel10 2:56.16

38.02 44.67 39.0554.42

WITS 13Slater, Joseph11 2:57.27

38.61 46.86 38.0853.72

NPGS 13Martin, Riley12 2:57.75

38.99 45.30 39.7153.75

TAMS 13Dodd, Toby13 2:57.99

39.87 47.22 37.4553.45

WITS 13James, Christopher14 2:58.51

38.88 47.02 38.9453.67

MAXS 13Palmer, Harry--- DQ

ABIS 13Spruce, Noah--- DQ

 
#40  Open/Male 14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAXS 14Newman-Baronius, Sebastian1 2:26.64

31.10 37.03 33.7744.74

ABIS 14Yang, Ziyang2 2:28.08

33.42 40.11 34.7039.85

OXFS 14Morgan, Finlay3 2:30.65

34.64 38.15 34.4343.43

MAXS 14Kabanov, Vladyslav4 2:32.19

33.22 41.65 32.1645.16

OXFS 14Gannon, Michael5 2:32.52

34.39 37.86 34.2845.99

MAXS 14Costelloe, Nathaniel6 2:36.36

32.45 40.29 34.1649.46

MAXS 14Cooke, Logan7 2:37.75

33.19 41.14 34.3649.06

CMKS 14Chapman, Joshua8 2:37.81

34.53 38.15 34.8850.25

BANS 14Holden, Rafe9 2:42.11

34.83 41.68 37.7247.88

FRSS 14Brosnan, Jamie*10 2:42.83

34.43 42.01 36.9449.45

BANS 14Parsons, Connor*10 2:42.83

34.38 42.93 34.6250.90

OXFS 14Edwards, Leo12 2:43.52

35.81 39.99 37.6450.08

OXFS 14Osepashvili, Nikolozi13 2:44.48

34.19 41.21 37.9851.10

CMKS 14Fiti, Lucas14 2:49.47

36.01 44.30 36.9752.19

FRSS 14Kay, Liam--- DQ

 
#40  Open/Male 15 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMKS 15Wood, Finley1 2:19.58

31.41 36.45 32.3239.40

MAXS 15Toms, Alfie2 2:20.40

29.18 35.37 31.6344.22

BCCS 15Scrivener, Josh3 2:20.68

29.48 36.39 30.4344.38

ABIS 15Wornham, Gabriel4 2:25.44

30.15 40.15 32.5742.57

BANS 15Anderson, Owen5 2:25.83

31.61 37.02 32.8244.38

ABIS 15Williams, Christopher6 2:28.42

30.30 36.94 34.3446.84

MAXS 15Pollard-Lau, Seth7 2:28.80

30.94 39.84 35.9042.12

MAXS 15Guesmi, Rayan8 2:29.25

32.02 36.28 33.4647.49

CMKS 15Francis, Jonathan9 2:31.81

31.85 39.71 33.0447.21

MAXS 15Youngman Sullivan, Frederick10 2:33.24

33.05 41.88 34.6343.68

FRSS 15Varia, Ayan11 2:33.51

34.14 41.61 36.5041.26

ABIS 15Stoddart, Zac12 2:36.68

31.49 39.72 38.7346.74

MAXS 15Mistry-Lubbock, Myles13 2:38.89

34.17 38.80 37.4448.48

NPGS 15Roumeliotis, Christos14 2:42.67

1:15.11 37.52

WWWS 15Cumberland, Zachary15 2:43.67

38.60 42.94 36.7745.36

BCCS 15Snelgrove, Harry16 2:44.47

37.43 41.14 36.5149.39

CMKS 15Brammer, Charlie17 2:51.92

34.25 44.24 37.4555.98

NPGS 15Dick, Ethan--- DQ

NPGS 15Tan, Yan Han--- DQ
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#40  Open/Male 16 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAXS 16Woods, Malakai1 2:21.61

29.37 37.00 34.1841.06

AYBS 16Gibson, Rafi2 2:23.26

31.17 39.11 32.9740.01

MAXS 16Branch, Jake3 2:24.49

32.00 36.12 33.5042.87

MAXS 16Masson, Lewis4 2:25.14

31.75 39.54 33.9639.89

BANS 16Jenkins, Harrison5 2:29.98

31.51 40.36 33.4844.63

CMKS 16Brown, Thomas6 2:33.13

31.69 37.98 34.9748.49

FRSS 16Hale, Ellis7 2:33.16

33.05 39.63 34.7045.78

TAMS 16Sackett, Thomas8 2:41.17

32.53 41.12 35.2752.25

ABIS 16Kelleher, Patrick9 2:41.41

34.93 41.46 36.5548.47

OXFS 16Lucking, Jack10 2:44.75

34.94 45.51 38.4145.89

 
#40  Open/Male 17&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OUSS 28Rutter, Jonathan1 2:01.47

26.15 30.58 29.2535.49

MAXS 17Chesworth, Jake2 2:08.57

27.21 34.20 30.0637.10

ABIS 19Tugcetin, Can3 2:10.34

28.47 35.28 29.9836.61

CMKS 17Guthrie, Benjamin4 2:12.32

28.76 33.13 31.1139.32

CMKS 18Hall, Hawkan5 2:12.51

28.69 34.37 30.3539.10

BCCS 21Littleton, Chris6 2:14.31

28.69 33.75 30.2341.64

MAXS 18Toms, Charlie7 2:14.38

28.18 35.44 30.1140.65

ABIS 26Bradshaw, Joseph8 2:14.81

27.81 35.84 31.9839.18

ABIS 18Sillah, Kayden9 2:15.16

30.39 36.48 30.2138.08

ABIS 17Gonias, Demetrios10 2:15.27

28.86 33.36 31.9141.14

ABIS 17Allen, Ralph11 2:17.29

31.09 36.85 30.9338.42

OXFS 18Bird, Ethan12 2:18.84

29.95 35.89 33.4139.59

ABIS 17Storck-Wihlidal, Adrien13 2:19.48

31.41 36.11 33.6038.36

ABIS 17Emberlin, Christopher14 2:20.78

29.44 37.22 31.4142.71

MAXS 17Cowles, Chale15 2:21.90

30.40 37.05 33.9740.48

AYBS 17Bunce, Ellis16 2:25.11

29.60 38.07 32.5944.85

ABIS 17Sharif, Faaris17 2:25.63

30.14 38.23 34.5342.73

MAXS 17Gray, Sam18 2:26.51

29.80 37.61 34.4244.68

WWWS 17Goncalves, Salvador19 2:28.41

32.47 37.78 34.9743.19

MAXS 17MacNab, Kian20 2:29.62

31.17 38.99 33.3946.07

TAMS 18Rampley, James21 2:31.45

31.45 40.55 34.8444.61

ABIS 17Leslie, Rory22 2:33.68

31.36 41.22 35.8245.28

AYBS 18Waller, Max23 2:34.47

30.85 39.65 38.5945.38

 
#41  Female 10-11 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAXS 11Geary, Lottie1 2:41.80

36.43 40.88 41.6542.84

CMKS 11Eckley, Mia2 2:47.91

38.33 43.71 41.3744.50

CMKS 11Kavanagh, Billie-Paige3 2:50.32

39.34 43.82 41.7845.38

CMKS 11Sains, Annabelle4 2:50.70

39.80 44.10 41.4945.31

WWWS 11Chambers, Elara5 2:52.36

41.20 45.80 40.9844.38

CMKS 11Tomkinson, Matilda6 2:52.64

40.07 44.30 41.5546.72

BCCS 11Powell, Dorothy7 3:04.53

42.81 48.47 44.1449.11

WITS 11Spriggle, Emeli8 3:05.85

40.20 48.62 46.7150.32

BANS 10Took-Oxley, Ioka9 3:07.17

42.67 47.98 46.8049.72

BANS 10Harrigan, Lyra10 3:09.20

40.70 47.91 49.7650.83

BCCS 11Tickler, Gracie11 3:11.34

43.17 49.02 48.5350.62

ABIS 11Wilkins, Lola12 3:17.58

44.06 51.67 48.3653.49

WWWS 11Beesley, Dorothy13 3:17.88

1:35.01 51.23

 
#41  Female 12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WWWS 12Wilkinson, Minnie1 2:27.76

33.77 38.11 36.7339.15

WITS 12Amiri, Yasmin2 2:39.66

36.29 42.07 39.0242.28

MAXS 12Hunter, Grace3 2:42.03

36.79 41.43 40.2143.60

BANS 12Manetta, Julia4 2:42.87

39.33 42.31 38.6742.56

BANS 12Rennie, Isla5 2:42.98

37.67 42.64 39.7442.93

AYBS 12Zientek, Abigail6 2:43.26

37.31 42.90 38.8844.17

AYBS 12Brownbridge, Willow7 2:43.74

38.03 41.11 41.6642.94

WWWS 12Malcolm, Summer8 2:45.70

37.30 42.12 41.7544.53

WITS 12Findlay-Ashfield, Vivien9 2:47.08

39.20 44.23 40.4943.16

AYBS 12Dare, Chelsea10 2:48.03

37.71 41.93 43.1845.21

CMKS 12Kawle, Saanvi11 2:48.59

38.25 43.89 41.1945.26

WITS 12Cruikshank, Rosie12 2:52.24

40.22 45.13 41.3045.59

BCCS 12Messum, Eleanor13 2:55.53

39.40 46.50 43.5146.12

WITS 12Wanless, Amber14 2:57.05

40.28 45.58 45.4045.79

DABS 12Millard, Thea15 3:02.05

42.55 47.15 43.0849.27

OXFS 12Buttery, Sophia16 3:02.35

41.21 48.33 43.9648.85

WITS 12Cox, Abigail17 3:03.73

43.92 47.84 43.7048.27

CMKS 12Slade-Carter, Isabel18 3:05.26

39.81 48.14 48.2049.11

MAXS 12Poliakova, Anna19 3:06.23

40.88 48.30 46.1850.87

WITS 12Stewart, Anais--- DQ

 
#41  Female 13 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMKS 13Bench, Ava1 2:13.30

31.08 34.14 33.4034.68

MAXS 13Whaymand, Lily2 2:14.47

30.18 33.98 34.7635.55

NPGS 13Hannam, Matilda3 2:19.82

31.99 36.97 34.2036.66

CMKS 13Piper, Isla4 2:22.84

32.82 36.66 36.4736.89

CMKS 13Morris, Poppy5 2:24.40

34.27 36.89 36.1137.13

MAXS 13Bell, Aaliyah6 2:28.77

35.52 37.68 36.8438.73

MAXS 13Richmond, Charlotte7 2:29.13

34.18 37.53 38.2939.13

DABS 13Guinney, Philippa8 2:31.13

34.44 39.20 37.3840.11

BCCS 13Ng, Kelly9 2:31.34

34.03 37.75 40.0239.54

ABIS 13Holmes-Brown, Ruby10 2:33.19

36.22 39.75 37.8839.34

OXFS 13Javed, Amal11 2:35.80

36.21 41.11 37.7640.72
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(#41  Female 13 200 Meter Free)

BCCS 13Scrivener, Evie12 2:37.15

36.77 39.33 39.9441.11

ABIS 13Elliott, Katherine13 2:37.89

35.48 40.57 40.5441.30

BCCS 13Jobling, Elizabeth14 2:39.80

35.54 41.06 41.0242.18

CMKS 13Potton, Freya15 2:40.68

36.10 40.90 41.1742.51

BCCS 13Williams, Abigail16 2:41.20

35.63 40.91 42.9341.73

TAMS 13Peasgood, Matilda17 2:42.66

35.90 41.59 42.3442.83

KAGS 13Elvidge, Esme18 2:44.12

35.73 42.02 42.3444.03

 
#41  Female 14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WITS 14Green, Ella1 2:15.50

30.92 34.33 35.0535.20

CMKS 14Benson, Rose2 2:16.86

31.45 34.53 35.3635.52

CMKS 14Katasi, Holly3 2:21.21

32.61 36.48 35.0037.12

WITS 14Keepa, Ava4 2:21.48

32.76 36.53 35.6336.56

OXFS 14Leveson, Rosie5 2:21.77

32.79 36.42 35.4437.12

TAMS 14White, Bonnie6 2:22.14

31.99 36.37 35.8837.90

WITS 14Franklin, Emma7 2:22.62

33.25 36.47 35.8537.05

CMKS 14Llewellyn, Florence8 2:22.77

32.46 36.03 36.6837.60

ABIS 14Huepfl, Cecilia9 2:23.26

32.20 36.74 37.5436.78

WITS 14Crierie Evans, Mollie10 2:24.74

33.64 37.71 35.1538.24

OXFS 14Zanetti, Bianca11 2:25.07

34.02 36.72 36.9237.41

ABIS 14Mbaziira, Shania12 2:25.64

33.23 36.32 38.3337.76

WITS 14Crockford, Scarlett13 2:26.41

33.86 38.30 35.8138.44

NPGS 14Smylie, Freya14 2:26.67

34.22 37.47 36.3538.63

NPGS 14Higgs, Emilie15 2:27.54

33.96 37.62 36.8139.15

ABIS 14Keeble, Flora16 2:30.07

34.14 38.25 37.9839.70

WWWS 14Alder, Jemima17 2:30.33

34.26 39.69 36.2040.18

WITS 14Durkin, Beatrice18 2:30.60

35.77 38.54 37.1139.18

AYBS 14Mohammed, Isla19 2:30.63

34.18 38.32 38.4139.72

KAGS 14Cain, Amie20 2:30.86

34.68 38.66 37.6839.84

TAMS 14Gration, Isabelle21 2:32.23

34.56 39.97 37.2540.45

AYBS 14Iannone, Ava22 2:32.25

34.77 38.31 39.9239.25

AYBS 14Starsmore, Frances23 2:32.79

33.50 38.53 40.0940.67

MAXS 14Branch, Amber24 2:33.28

36.37 39.02 37.9939.90

MAXS 14Leumfo, Katie25 2:34.30

33.42 38.04 41.6941.15

WITS 14Creed, Ruby26 2:35.75

36.13 39.37 40.5239.73

OXFS 14Oliver, Abi*27 2:37.28

34.88 39.17 41.7541.48

KAGS 14Morton, Abbie*27 2:37.28

35.84 40.06 39.7741.61

MAXS 14Cummings, Evalina29 2:38.94

35.50 40.39 41.1641.89

ABIS 14Ashton, Edith30 2:38.96

35.38 40.30 40.4942.79

DABS 14Capper, Rosie31 2:41.44

35.23 41.30 41.0243.89

WITS 14Coppock, Hannah32 2:41.88

36.81 41.00 40.9843.09

 
#41  Female 15 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WITS 15Barnard, Annabel1 2:13.13

30.86 33.50 34.2634.51

WITS 15Elford, Annaliese2 2:15.72

31.41 34.29 34.4435.58

BCCS 15Wakefield, Elizabeth3 2:15.88

30.58 34.97 34.1536.18

OXFS 15Clare, Layla4 2:16.60

29.19 34.82 35.5037.09

TAMS 15Way, Caitlin5 2:19.21

32.62 35.99 35.0435.56

CMKS 15Slade-Carter, Lydia6 2:19.87

32.35 35.58 35.8636.08

MAXS 15Richmond, Layla7 2:20.21

32.13 36.17 35.4936.42

CMKS 15Oxley, Isabella8 2:22.30

31.89 36.20 36.0038.21

ABIS 15Beasley, Eve9 2:22.40

32.34 36.74 36.7036.62

MAXS 15Cawston, Ella10 2:22.74

32.14 36.78 35.8138.01

MAXS 15Wiles, Felicity11 2:23.18

33.53 36.63 35.8737.15

MAXS 15Dolan, Alessia12 2:26.13

34.07 37.66 36.4637.94

MAXS 15Ross, Angelica13 2:27.03

33.15 38.21 36.9838.69

WWWS 15Cooper, Sophie14 2:27.15

33.59 37.96 36.5939.01

TAMS 15Clark, Madison15 2:27.18

34.80 38.25 35.6938.44

ABIS 15Elliott, Lucie16 2:27.25

32.50 37.89 37.7939.07

TAMS 15Brown, Maisie17 2:27.83

34.04 37.65 37.2938.85

MAXS 15Skinner, Olivia18 2:27.98

32.92 36.78 39.1439.14

NPGS 15Ward, Lydia19 2:29.39

33.69 37.75 38.7539.20

CMKS 15Gusthoff, Sophia20 2:30.19

34.56 38.63 37.5539.45

NPGS 15Elrick, Heather21 2:30.31

33.60 38.45 38.7239.54

WITS 15Skinner, Elspeth22 2:30.72

33.53 37.60 39.4540.14

WWWS 15England, Lucy23 2:31.89

34.57 39.03 37.9140.38

WITS 15Bathgate, Emelie24 2:33.74

36.32 40.30 37.9139.21

DABS 15Busby, Megan25 2:34.16

34.46 40.05 39.4140.24

WWWS 15Kirkman, Evie26 2:34.62

35.96 39.33 38.9640.37

ABIS 15Spruce, Cerys27 2:35.11

34.71 39.42 39.7241.26

ABIS 15Mbaziira, Shalom28 2:35.72

34.43 39.38 40.4041.51

CMKS 15Quinn, Bethany29 2:36.00

32.12 38.09 42.7143.08

OXFS 15Fargher, Maria30 2:38.45

34.87 40.21 40.7642.61

 
#41  Female 16 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAXS 16Whaymand, Hollie1 2:05.92

28.76 31.58 32.6332.95

WITS 16Lever, Hattie2 2:10.73

30.42 33.50 32.9233.89

WWWS 16Curtis, Talya3 2:11.10

30.31 33.09 33.6334.07

CMKS 16Breitigam, Maria4 2:12.29

30.15 33.11 34.5334.50

OXFS 16Salmon, Florence5 2:12.86

30.18 33.44 34.6034.64

BCCS 16Iles, Eleanor6 2:15.46

30.42 34.24 35.8834.92

CMKS 16Taylor, Cameron7 2:15.68

31.38 34.43 34.5935.28

AYBS 16Johnson, Megan8 2:18.83

32.14 35.80 35.0235.87

ABIS 16Capper, Lucy9 2:18.96

32.49 35.85 34.9635.66

FRSS 16Bennett, Liberty10 2:19.32

31.87 35.37 35.2536.83

OXFS 16Leveson, Mia11 2:19.39

31.48 34.67 36.9636.28
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(#41  Female 16 200 Meter Free)

MAXS 16Hall, Charlotte12 2:19.72

31.45 35.51 35.9036.86

MAXS 16Clewlow, Kara13 2:19.80

32.03 36.24 35.3436.19

CMKS 16Reece, Amelie14 2:21.38

32.23 35.89 36.4536.81

WWWS 16Surman, Aimee15 2:21.83

32.82 35.91 36.0637.04

OXFS 16Pavlides, Sophia16 2:22.09

31.33 36.39 36.7337.64

TAMS 16Croft Baker, Katie17 2:22.25

32.37 36.30 35.9837.60

DABS 16Seabrook, Amelie18 2:22.86

32.86 36.93 35.6637.41

NPGS 16Carvell, Myla Victoria19 2:23.99

32.94 37.21 35.7838.06

ABIS 16Conway, Zofia20 2:24.14

32.60 36.38 37.4237.74

BCCS 16Robinson, Matilda-May21 2:28.15

32.59 37.07 39.6838.81

WITS 16Overhill, Charlotte22 2:28.30

33.49 37.21 38.2039.40

TAMS 16North, Holly23 2:28.38

34.93 37.99 36.9138.55

OXFS 16Sims, Madeleine24 2:29.96

34.00 38.02 38.2639.68

WITS 16Bullock, Abigail25 2:31.06

34.48 38.63 38.0239.93

BANS 16Rawlins, Chloe26 2:32.64

34.40 38.41 39.4040.43

WITS 16Crockford, Harriet27 2:33.56

35.50 40.39 37.9239.75

WWWS 16Tucker, Eleanor28 2:33.62

35.03 40.00 38.4440.15

CMKS 16Oxley, Molly29 2:33.83

33.78 38.95 40.3840.72

TAMS 16Kemp, Jessica30 2:34.66

34.73 39.98 38.6741.28

WITS 16Barry, Jessica31 2:35.08

34.89 38.99 39.8541.35

AYBS 16Waller, Zahra32 2:37.67

36.76 40.20 39.3941.32

ABIS 16Stancheva, Lusia33 2:38.31

35.96 40.79 39.3942.17

BCCS 16Mathys, Leona34 2:39.26

35.41 39.86 42.1541.84

WITS 16White, Charlotte35 2:39.45

34.98 39.69 42.5342.25

AYBS 16Johnson, Abigail--- DQ

 
#41  Female 17&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMKS 19Baybutt, Poppy1 2:05.16

29.12 32.15 31.6932.20

CMKS 19Siong, Sophie2 2:07.24

29.55 32.13 32.7532.81

AYBS 26Neill, Charlotte3 2:07.51

29.99 32.35 32.1932.98

MAXS 18Weston, Alice4 2:07.78

30.00 32.08 32.5933.11

ABIS 19Brabbin, Lily5 2:08.67

29.36 32.19 33.6033.52

CMKS 17Siong, Danielle6 2:09.56

30.12 32.89 32.9833.57

OUSS 24Lawrence, Sophie7 2:10.21

29.67 32.99 33.6133.94

CMKS 18Quinn, Annabelle8 2:10.25

30.14 33.43 32.8633.82

CMKS 17Stephenson, Ruby9 2:11.33

30.07 33.26 33.9834.02

OUSS 22Browne, Eleanor10 2:12.55

30.20 33.11 34.9334.31

MAXS 19Bissett, Amelie12 2:15.34

31.41 34.29 35.0334.61

MAXS 17Cox, Isobel13 2:16.23

31.90 34.44 35.0334.86

ABIS 18De Reuver, Liesl14 2:17.01

30.65 34.31 36.1435.91

OUSS 21Ponting, Eva15 2:17.26

31.44 34.48 35.6635.68

WITS 18Stewart, Erin16 2:17.36

31.46 34.90 35.4235.58

DABS 17Barringer, Felicity17 2:20.29

32.89 37.63 32.9636.81

ABIS 17Wilkinson, Katie18 2:20.47

31.92 34.70 37.0936.76

ABIS 17Kenny, Isabella19 2:22.12

32.76 35.74 36.7336.89

WITS 18Jarvis, Sophie20 2:23.43

33.30 36.72 36.0637.35

DABS 17Smith, Isobel21 2:23.73

33.54 36.40 36.1537.64

TAMS 18Birmingham, Louise22 2:23.87

32.68 36.03 37.5837.58

AYBS 17Bolton, Hannah23 2:24.01

32.36 36.48 37.3637.81

DABS 17Goodall, Louisa24 2:25.32

32.52 37.03 37.2738.50

AYBS 17Curtis, Amber25 2:26.67

34.41 37.10 36.8538.31

WITS 17Tonkin, Eloise26 2:26.68

33.53 37.31 37.3538.49

ABIS 18Chandler, Kady27 2:26.70

31.93 36.98 38.8938.90

AYBS 19Curtis, Emily28 2:27.63

34.03 38.01 37.2138.38

CMKS 17Baker, Lacey29 2:30.98

34.20 38.28 38.8039.70

WITS 18Browne, Katie30 2:31.20

33.99 38.38 38.6140.22

NPGS 18Brown, Lio31 2:33.48

34.21 39.48 39.6740.12

OUSS 23Supple, Orla32 2:35.48

33.97 38.44 42.0641.01


